

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11017/2006

OM PARKASH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA STATE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln.,bringing  
LRs on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.  
Ms. Mansi Dhiman, Adv.  
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arunabh Chowdhury, Adv.  
Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

There is no appearance for respondent No.1.

Respondent No.2 is granted four weeks' time for filing counter  
affidavit.

Await service on respondent No.3.

List again on 1.9.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar